
競技参加者 記録確認（リレー）
決勝

低学年女子４×１００ｍＲ競技名称：

1組

ﾚｰﾝ 学校 選手 学年 予選記録 準決勝記録 順位決勝記録

2 295 星陵台 青木　暖佳
石田　凜花
関根　遙
長島　心晴

2年
1年
1年
2年

53"20 754"00

3 130 苦楽園 大谷　めぐみ
橋本　ひなの
荻野　倖
福本　咲希

2年
1年
1年
2年

52"88 653"19

4 332 平岡 作間　乃々香
谷口　亜実
光安　しずく
平口　莉沙

2年
1年
1年
2年

51"83 151"30

5 408 山陽 濱口　結芽
宗野　華楓
大西　結
塚本　舞

2年
1年
1年
2年

51"96 452"60

6 135 瓦木 海沼　杏実
西脇　愛美
吉田　心美
赤松　海咲

2年
1年
1年
2年

51"84 855"25

7 329 氷丘 西村　奈緒
好井　愛結
押切　咲楽
浅間　希佳

2年
1年
1年
2年

52"13 251"77

8 361 荒井 山本　京
加治屋　ゆう
菅原　心渚
今津　花巴

2年
1年
1年
2年

52"46 351"90

9 413 広畑 井貫　花南
善入　彩愛
安本　由奈
津田　美夕

2年
1年
1年
2年

52"60 553"13


